
Wright School District
4385 Price Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
(707) 542-0550 | Fax: (707) 577-7962
www.wrightesd.org 

Lisa Saxon Superintendent lsaxon@wrightesd.org 
Christine Chavez Assistant CBO cchavez@wrightesd.org 

Gloria Estavillo Director of Educational Services gestavillo@wrightesd.org 
(707) 542-0550 x111

Liz Lockett Executive Assistant to the Superintendent llockett@wrightesd.org 
Logan Martin Chief Business Official lmartin@wrightesd.org 

Elizabeth Quinn HR Coordinator equinn@wrightesd.org 
(707) 542-0550 x103

Teresa Raef ELOP & Special Projects Coordinator traef@wrightesd.org 

Deborah Tynan Student Data Info System Tech/Sp Ed Secretary dtynan@wrightesd.org 
(707) 542-0550 x109

Schools
Stevens (Robert L.) School (K-6) 
2345 Giffen Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
(707) 575-8883 | Fax: (707) 573-0317
www.wrightesd.org/Domain/9

Lori Pola Hoard Principal lpolahoard@wrightesd.org 
(707) 575-8883 x352

Karina Gonzalez Office Assistant kgonzalez@wrightesd.org 
Elizabeth Roman Office Manager eroman@wrightesd.org 

Wilson (J.X.) School (K-6) 
246 Brittain Lane, Santa Rosa, CA 95401
(707) 525-8350 | Fax: (707) 525-0116
www.wrightesd.org/Domain/10

Corina Rice Principal crice@wrightesd.org 
(707) 525-8350 x240

Jennifer Lopez Office Manager jlopez@wrightesd.org 
Cynthia Villalobos Campos Office Assistant cvillalobos@wrightesd.org 

Wright Charter School (K-8) 
4389 Price Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
(707) 542-0556 | Fax: (707) 542-0418
www.wrightesd.org/WCS

Stefan Schaeffer Principal sschaeffer@wrightesd.org 
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